Cass Street Plaza

11:00 How to Make Balloon Animals

11:30 How to Make a Mexican Fruit
Cocktail

12:00 How to Make Essential Oil
Deodorizing Disks

12:30 How to Ferment Cabbage
for a Healthy Gut

1:00 How to Turn Your Initials
Into Book Art

2:00 How to Roll Basic Sushi

7 CALIFORNIA 5 Public
COAST &%, SD.) Library

11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

Pacific Beach/Tag;Io_r Library

Community Room

How to Finger Knit

How to Retire by
Design

How to Heal Low
Back Pain Naturally

How to Overcome
Stress with Yoga &
Meditation
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